
Gold and Plated Jeweliy at GEO. LOOMIS', 706 to 716 Zeamy St

SAN FRANCISCO STREET DIRECTORY. 43

Brady Place, E s Larkin
bet Union aucl Green

Braitiian, W s Beale bet
Bn-ant and Townsead SW
to Channel

Nurlhtrest. Street. Sonthctist

300

600
700

2 Beale 1
100 Fremont 101
200 First 201

Japan
Second 301
Stanford 311
Park Lane— Thompson Place 371

4i30 Third 401
416 Ritch 417
430 Zoe
500 Fourth 501

Fifth 601
Sixth 701
Clinton
Genera
Boardman
Brannan Place
Gilbert

800 Seventh 801
Norton Court

.900 Eighth 901
Converse —

1000 Ninth 1001
Ciiannel

BrannuR Place, S 8 Bran-
nan bet Sixth and Seventh

Breuhani Place, Ns (750)
Clay bet Kearny and Du-
pont N to Washington

BrewsU-r, from Hope SW
to California Avenue, B.H.

Bridge, S s (12131 Broadway
bet Lea,venworth and Hyde

Bright, nr San Miguel Sta-
tion

Broad, Ws Old San Jose
Road ur San Miguel Station

Broads Place, N s Bush
bet Hyde and Larkin

Broadway, W s Davis bet
Pacific and Vallejo W to
First Avenue

North. Street. South side.
2 Davis 1

100 Front 101
2'X) Battery 201
300 Sansom 301

Ohio 3"!
340 Bartol -IL
400 Montgomery 401

Rowland Alley
500 Kearny 501
520 Pinckney Place

Montgomery Av
600 Dupont 601
610 Duncan Court
700 Stockton 701

Vuginia Place 709
730 Morey Alley
800 Powell 801

, Scott Place 817
900 Mason 901

Salmon 921
1000 Taylor 1001

Sweet
Florence

1100 Jones 1101
1200 Leavenworth 1201

Morse Place 1205
Bridge 1213

1300 Hyde 1301
1400 Larkin 1431

Maxwell
1500 Polk 1501
1600 Van Ness Avenue 1601
1700 Franklin 1701
1800 Gongh 1801
1900 Octavia 1901
2000 Laguna 2001
2100 Buchanan 2101
2200 Webster 2201
2300 FiUmore 2301
2400 Steiner 2401
2500 Pierce 2501
2600 Scott 2601
2700 Devisadero 2701
2800 Broderick 2801
2900 Baker 2901

'3000 Lyon 3001
3100 Central Avenue 3101
3200 Walnut 3201
3330 Laiu-el 3301
3400 Locust 34ni
3500 Spruce 3501
3600 Maple 3601
3700 Cherry 3701

(f ) First Avenue ((

)

Broderick. NsWallerbet
Devisadero and BakerN to
the bay

East. Street. West Side.
2 Waller 1

100 Haight 101
200 Page 201
3X1 Oak 301
4'00 Fell 401
500 Hayes 501
600 Grove 601
700 Fulton 701
800 McAllister 801
900 Tyler 901
1000 Turk 1001
1100 Edity 1101
120(J Ellis 12(11

1300 O'FarreU 1301
1400 GeaiT 1401

Garden Avenue
1500 Post 1501
l&JO Sutter 1601
1700 Bush 1701
ISOO Pine 1801
1900 California 1901
2iX)0 Sacramento 2001
2100 Clay 2101
2200 Washington 2201
2300 Jackson 2301
2400 Pacific 2401
2500 Broadway 2501
2«00 VaUejo 2'301

2700 Green 2701
2800 Union 2801
2900 Filbert 2901
3000 Greenwich 3001
3100 Lombard 3101
3200 Chestnut 3201
3300 Francisco 3301
3400 Bay 3401
3500 North Point 3501
3600 Beach 3601
3700 Jefferson 3701
3800 Tonciuin 3Sol

(e) Lewis (t)

Broderick Avenue, S s
Market bet Eleventh and
Potter

Brook, E s Dolores nr Thir-
tieth E to San Jose Road

Brooklyn Place, Ss (833)
Sacramento bet Dupont
and Stockton

Brooks (now Floral Grove),
N s (734) Market bet Kear-
ny and Dupont N to Geary

Brosuan, Ws Valencia bet
Foiuleenth and RitUey

BroMTl (now Twelfth). SE s
Mission bet Eleventh and
Thirteenth SE to Harrison

Brown Alley, N s McAl-
lister bet Hyde and Larkin

Bryan Place, N s (206)
Bush betSansomand Mont-
gomery

Bryant,W s Spear bet Har-
rison and Brannan SW to
Eleventh. [The buildings
on this street are incorrect-
ly nu&bered]

Northicfst. Street. Southeast.
2 Spear 1

100 Main 101
200 Beale 201
300 Fremont 301
400 First 401
418 Rincon Place 419
442 Stanly Place 443
500 Second 501

Centre 533
600 Third 601
(&) Ritch 615

Zoe 635
700 Fourth 701

800 Fifth
Fifth Aveuue
Oak Avenue
Park Avenue

900 Sixth
Clinton
Garden
Jones Place
Gilbert

1000 Seventh
Downey
White Place
Decatur

1100 Eighth
Converse

1118 Bryant Avenue
1200 Ninth

Dore
1300 Tenth

(e) Eleventh

1101
1117

1301
(e)

Bryant Avenue, con-
tinuation of Erjant from
Eleventh S to Serpentine
Avenue. The numbers
continue however in regu-
lar order from the com-
mencement of Bryant St

Bryant Avenue. Ns Bry-
ant bet Eighth and Ninth

Bnctianan, N s Market
bet Laguna and Webster
N to the bay

East. Street. West side.
2 Market 1

100 Kate 101
200 Waller 201
300 Haight 301

Rose Avenue
400 Page 401

Lilly Avenue
500 Oak 501

Hickory Avenue
600 FeU 601

Linden
700 Hayes 701

Ivy Avenue
800 Grove 801

Birch Avenue
900 Fulton 901

Ash Avenue
1000 McAhiStcr 1001

Locust Avenue
1100 Tyler 1101
1200 Tiu-k 1201

Laiurel Avenue
1300 Eddy 1301

Willow Avenue
1400 Ellis 1401
1500 O'FarreU loul
1600 Geary 1601
1700 Post 1701
18.10 Sutter 1801
19j0 Bush 1901
2C0O Pine 2001
2100 California 2101
2200 Sacramento 2201
2300 Clay 2301
2400 Washington 2401
2500 Jackson 2501
2600 Pacific 2601
2700 Broadway 2701
2800 Vallejo 2801
2900 Green 2901
3000 Union 3001
3100 Filbert 3101
3200 Greenvvich 3201

Moulton
3300 Lombard 33^1

Chestnut
Lobos Square

3600 Bay 3601
3700 North Point 3701
380-0 Beach 3801
3900 Jefferson 3901
4000 Tonquin 4001

(e) Lewis (e)

Bnena Vista, from Cort-
land Aveuue NE to Coso
Avenue, B. H.

Bnena Vista Park, bet
Napa. Shasta, Vermont,
and L'tah

Bnrdiani Place.Ws (101)

Leavenworth bet Tyler and
Tiu-k

Bnrgoyne Place, Ss(1307)
Pacific liet Leavenworth
and Hyde

Burritt, S s (603) Bush bet
Stockton and Powell

Bnrrow, W s San Bruno
Roail bet Henrj- and Bacon,
U. M. T.

Burton. E of San Bruno
Road 4 miles from City Hall

Bush, junction Market and
Battey bet Sutter and
Pine W to Laurel Hill
Cemetery

Xorth. Street. South side.
2 JIarket

100 Batterv 101
200 Sansom 201
206 Bryan Place
300 Montgomery 301
306 Russ Alley

Trinity 311
342 Belden
400 Kearny 401
406 Morse

Clara Lane 407
Mary Lane 423'

500 Dupont 501
\

518 Chatham Place '

600 Stockton 601 t

Burritt 603
610 Monroe '

Chelsea Place 615
700 PoweU 701
714 Bush Street Place
800 Mason 801
900 Tavlor 901
1000 Jones 1001
1100 Leavenworth 1101
1200 Hyde 1201

Edward
1300 L,irkin 1301
1400 Polk 1401
1500 Van Ness Avenue 1501
1600 Franklin 1601
1700 Gough 1701
1800 Octavia 1801
1900 Laguna 1901
2000 Buchanan 2001
2100 Webster 2101
2200 FiUmore 2201
2300 Steiner 2301
2400 Pierce 2401
2500 Scott 2501
2600 Devisadero 2601
2700 Broderick 2701
2800 Baker 2801
2900 Lyon 2901

((') Central Avenue (t)

Bush Street Place. N s
(714) Bush bet PoweU and
Mason. I

Bnl Icr. from CaUfomia Av-
en\ie S to CortlandAvenue,
B. H.

Butte, from the bay bet So- I

lano and NapaW to Harri-
son

Byingtou W s (1309) Web-
ster bet ElUs and O'FarreUW to Steiner

Byrne, from Islais Creek S
E to Baker Avenue

Byron, from Montcalm S
to Hope. B. H.

('. SW s Water Front bet B
and D SW to county Une.
South S. F.

€, W s First Avenue bet B
and D, W to the ocean,
Outside Lands

rabot, from California Av-
enue bet Samoset and Star
SE to Franconia Avenue,
B. H.

Cadell Alley. N s (508)
I nion bet Dupont and
Stockton

C'adwallader, E of San
Bnmo Road 4 miles from
City Hall

BEAMISH'S Shirts are Lower in Price tlian any other first class make.
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